UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UB10803                                 Preliminary                                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 10
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-A26.a
ONE-CELL STANDALONE
LINEAR LITHIUM BATTERY
CHARGER
 DESCRIPTION

Over-Heat
* Few Components, Cost-Effective Solutions
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UB10803L-SH2-T UB10803G-SH2-T HSOP-8 Tube
UB10803L-SH2-R UB10803G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
UB10803L- K08-2030-R UB10803G- K08-2030-R DFN-8(2×3) Tape Reel
UB10803                                 Preliminary                                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 10
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-A26.a
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION